
The Black Eagles

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Cagioni Fabrizio (08/3687) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gandolfi Giuseppe (08/3650) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marchi Manuel (08/3662) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Martelli Adelelmo (08/3625) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Milani Romano (08/3657) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pezzani Mario (08/3683) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cagioni Fabrizio 08/3687 0 0 0,00

Gandolfi Giuseppe 08/3650 0 0 0,00

Marchi Manuel 08/3662 0 0 0,00

Martelli Adelelmo 08/3625 0 0 0,00

Milani Romano 08/3657 0 0 0,00

Pezzani Mario 08/3683 0 0 0,00

I Bonito's

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Azzalin Genny (01/3142) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Benazzi Patrick (08/3714) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Campagnari Denis (08/3686) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Martinelli Matteo (08/3886) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pasini Katjusha (08/3707) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Turazza Andrea (08/1507) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Turazza Kevin (01/3174) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Azzalin Genny 01/3142 0 0 0,00

Benazzi Patrick 08/3714 0 0 0,00

Campagnari Denis 08/3686 0 0 0,00

Martinelli Matteo 08/3886 0 0 0,00

Masotto Daniele 01/3139 0 0 0,00

Pasini Katjusha 08/3707 0 0 0,00

Tioli Monica 01/3141 0 0 0,00

Turazza Andrea 08/1507 0 0 0,00

Turazza Kevin 01/3174 0 0 0,00

Last Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Amato Anna (08/3875) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Borgonovi Alessio (01/3177) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Davoli Simona (08/3604) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Marchi Alessandro (08/3700) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

El Himer El Mehdi (08/3883) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maffezzoli Alessio (08/3859) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nicolini Enrico (08/3591) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nicolini Mirko (08/3850) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Renso Claudio (08/3922) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Saccardo Giacomo (01/3180) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Amato Anna 08/3875 0 0 0,00

Borgonovi Alessio 01/3177 0 0 0,00

Davoli Simona 08/3604 0 0 0,00

De Marchi Alessandro 08/3700 0 0 0,00

El Himer El Mehdi 08/3883 0 0 0,00

Maffezzoli Alessio 08/3859 0 0 0,00

Nicolini Enrico 08/3591 0 0 0,00

Nicolini Mirko 08/3850 0 0 0,00

Renso Claudio 08/3922 0 0 0,00

Saccardo Giacomo 01/3180 0 0 0,00



Alien Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Cattafesta Simone (08/3781) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cavallini Nicolo' (08/3947) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grazia Alex (01/3303) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Martelli Massimiliano (01/3298) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Puppato Enrico (08/3955) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sabbadini Luca (08/3786) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spinardi Luca (08/3868) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cattafesta Simone 08/3781 0 0 0,00

Cavallini Nicolo' 08/3947 0 0 0,00

Grazia Alex 01/3303 0 0 0,00

Martelli Massimiliano 01/3298 0 0 0,00

Patuzzo Michel 08/3766 0 0 0,00

Puppato Enrico 08/3955 0 0 0,00

Sabbadini Luca 08/3786 0 0 0,00

Spinardi Luca 08/3868 0 0 0,00


